THE ASSOCIATION OF ACCREDITED
ADVERTISING AGENCIES OF HONG KONG

SHERSHE

Entry Fees — updates

HK4As Members
Early Bird Regular Late Entry Post-CNY
(Jan 9, 2025) | (Jan 23, 2025) | (Jan 27, 2025) | deadline
(Feb 5, 2025)
*with 20%
loading fee
Single Entry $1,950 $2,600 $2,990 $3,588
Campaign Entry $3,900 $5,200 $5,980 $7,176
Category K - Integrated $3,900 $5,200 $5,980 $7,176
Category M - Hong Kong | $1,500 $2,000 $2,300 $2,760
Roots

*Single Entry only for Category H - Design & Craft! No Campaign entry will be accepted.

Bundle Discount for Members:

10% for 10-19 entries
15% for 20-29 entries
20% for 30 or more entries

Non-HK4As Members

Early Bird Regular Late Entry Post-CNY
(Jan 9,2025) | (Jan 23, 2025) | (Jan 27, 2025) | deadline
(Feb 5, 2025)
*with 20%
loading fee
Single Entry $3,900 $5,200 $5,980 $7,176
Campaign Entry $7,800 $10,400 $11,960 $14,352
Category K - Integrated $7,800 $10,400 $11,960 $14,352
Category M - Hong Kong | $1,500 $2,000 $2,300 $2,760
Roots

*Single Entry only for Category H - Design & Craft! No Campaign entry will be accepted.

Bundle Discount for Non-Members:
10% for 5-9 entries

15% for 10-14 entries

20% for 15 or more entries

* Bundle discounts will only be invoiced manually by HK4As upon submission of all
entries.

1906 Two Chinachem Exchange Square, 338 King's Road, North Point, Hong Kong FH# 4t AR R338-3488 2 W5 M8 - H1006%
(852) 2882 8161 (852) 2890 5083  www.aaaa.com hk



	Post-CNY deadline(Feb 5, 2025)*with 20% loading fee
	Late Entry
	Regular
	Early Bird 
	$3,588
	$2,990
	$2,600
	$1,950
	Single Entry
	$7,176
	$5,980
	$5,200
	$3,900
	Campaign Entry
	$7,176
	$5,980
	$5,200
	$3,900
	Category K - Integrated
	$2,760
	$2,300
	$2,000
	$1,500
	Category M - Hong Kong Roots
	Post-CNY deadline(Feb 5, 2025)*with 20% loading fee
	Late Entry
	Regular
	Early Bird
	$7,176
	$5,980
	$5,200
	$3,900
	Single Entry
	$14,352
	$11,960
	$10,400
	$7,800
	Campaign Entry
	$11,960
	$10,400
	$7,800
	Category K - Integrated
	$2,760
	$2,300
	$2,000
	$1,500
	Category M - Hong Kong Roots

