

Entry Fees – updates

HK4As Members

	Early Bird (Jan 9, 2025)	Regular (Jan 23, 2025)	Late Entry (Jan 27, 2025)	Post-CNY deadline (Feb 5, 2025) *with 20% loading fee
Single Entry	\$1,950	\$2,600	\$2,990	\$3,588
Campaign Entry	\$3,900	\$5,200	\$5,980	\$7,176
Category K - Integrated	\$3,900	\$5,200	\$5,980	\$7,176
Category M - Hong Kong Roots	\$1,500	\$2,000	\$2,300	\$2,760

^{*}Single Entry only for Category H - Design & Craft! No Campaign entry will be accepted.

Bundle Discount for Members:

10% for 10-19 entries 15% for 20-29 entries 20% for 30 or more entries

Non-HK4As Members

	Early Bird (Jan 9, 2025)	Regular (Jan 23, 2025)	Late Entry (Jan 27, 2025)	Post-CNY deadline (Feb 5, 2025) *with 20% loading fee
Single Entry	\$3,900	\$5,200	\$5,980	\$7,176
Campaign Entry	\$7,800	\$10,400	\$11,960	\$14,352
Category K - Integrated	\$7,800	\$10,400	\$11,960	\$14,352
Category M - Hong Kong Roots	\$1,500	\$2,000	\$2,300	\$2,760

^{*}Single Entry only for Category H - Design & Craft! No Campaign entry will be accepted.

Bundle Discount for Non-Members:

10% for 5-9 entries 15% for 10-14 entries 20% for 15 or more entries

^{*} Bundle discounts will only be invoiced manually by HK4As upon submission of all entries.